Roswell Crossing

NORTH

KING ROAD

AOA Elements Massage
AOD Tropical Smoothie Cafe
AOE The Honeybaked Ham
AOG Orange Theory Fitness
AOH Your Pie

AOL El Torero

AOM Pop Braces

AOP Bob Steele Salon

A0Q AVAILABLE

AOR Ageless Remedies
AOT AVAILABLE

AOU Honey Butter Boutique
AOW PetSmart

A1A Marlow

2,013 SF

1,853 SF
1,847 SF
2,886 SF
2,823 SF
2,794 SF
2,774 SF
2,436 SF
1,400 SF
3,281 SF
1,921 SF
1,921 SF
16,496 SF

3,500 SF

ELEVATED
1 I WATER TANKS

. ©
e
BOA Neighbor Newspapers 966 SF
BOD Stonecrest Homes 2,735 SF
BOH AVAILABLE 1,518 SF
BOL Neurosport Physical Therapy 2,833 SF
BOP SecurelTsource 2,221 SF
BOR AVAILABLE 1,534 SF
COA Trader Joe's Grocer 11,606 SF
DOA Frugal Kitchens & Cabinets 4,994 SF
DOH OfficeMax 23,500 SF
EOA Rheas Take Out Food 1,700 SF
EOB AVAILABLE 1,300 SF
EOD Bruster 1,200 SF
FOA Taco Mac 5,391 SF

FOF Today's Dentist 2,163 SF


http://weingartenrealty.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/
http://weingartenrealty.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/
http://weingartenrealty.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/
http://weingartenrealty.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/
http://weingartenrealty.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/

Roswell Crossing

GOA Hi-Tech Cleaners

GO0B AVAILABLE

GOC Milady's Nails & Skincare
GOE Pita By the Beirut

HOA Pike Nursery

1,511 SF
1,402 SF
1,477 SF
2,700 SF

45,116 SF

JOA The Paladin Center
ROA Outback Steakhouse
ROB Fifth Third Bank

ROC Walgreens

12,750 SF
6,160 SF
2,400 SF

15,120 SF
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